ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Electrical Class Class I, Class II (optional)
Nominal Voltage 220-240V 50/60 Hz EU
110-277V 50/60 Hz (optional) NORTH AMERICA
Led Current 250mA, 350mA, 400 mA, 450mA, 500mA,
600mA, 700mA, 900mA, 1050mA, 1200mA
Power Factor ≥0.9 (at full load)
Driver Constant current, Thermal protected,

Number of Power LED's /
Rating / Current
W (mm) L (mm) h (mm) Order CodeLuminaire Output Flux (lm)
max. min.
System Lumen / W (lm)
max. min.
Item / Box Average
Weight (kg)
Industrial
Areas
Warehouses Chemical
Industries
Textile
Factories
Garages Tunnels Underpasses Dust and
Moisture
Industries
Aircraft
Sheds
Sport Halls Stations Schools Rafineries Factories Cold Storage Logistics
Facilitieswww.cemdag.com
cemdag@cemdag.com Cemdag reserve the right to modify design and/or production characteristics of their products. photographs and data used  in this catalogue
are for illustrative puroses are not binging on the company.
The copying or reproduction ,in part or in full, of any descriptions, technical data drawings or photographs shown in this catalogue is expressly
forbidden.
72 / 25W / 450mA 206 314 67 1   3.0 L4040-LED02025NW-ECG4750 3625 190 145
144 / 39W / 350mA 206 586 67 1   4.5 L4040-LED04039NW-ECG7410 5655 190 145
72 / 61W / 1100mA 206 314 67 1   3.0 L4040-LED02061NW-ECG11590 8845 190 145
144 / 44W / 400mA 206 586 67 1   4.5 L4040-LED04044NW-ECG8360 6380 190 145
144 / 106W / 950mA 206 586 67 1   4.5 L4040-LED04106NW-ECG20140 15370 190 145
144 / 72W / 650mA 206 586 67 1   4.5 L4040-LED04072NW-ECG13680 10440 190 145
216 / 34W / 200mA 206 858 67 1   6.0 L4040-LED06034NW-ECG6460 4930 190 145
216 / 58W / 350mA 206 858 67 1   6.0 L4040-LED06058NW-ECG11020 8410 190 145
216 / 50W / 300mA 206 858 67 1   6.0 L4040-LED06050NW-ECG9500 7250 190 145
216 / 67W / 400mA 206 858 67 1   6.0 L4040-LED06067NW-ECG12730 9715 190 145
216 / 108W / 650mA 206 858 67 1   6.0 L4040-LED06108NW-ECG20520 15660 190 145
216 / 92W / 550mA 206 858 67 1   6.0 L4040-LED06092NW-ECG17480 13340 190 145
216 / 133W / 800mA 206 858 67 1   6.0 L4040-LED06133NW-ECG25270 19285 190 145
216 / 183W / 1100mA 206 858 67 1   6.0 L4040-LED06183NW-ECG34770 26535 190 145
216 / 158W / 950mA 206 858 67 1   6.0 L4040-LED06158NW-ECG30020 22910 190 145
288 / 67W / 300mA 206 1130 67 1   8.0 L4040-LED08067NW-ECG12730 9715 190 145
288 / 89W / 400mA 206 1130 67 1   8.0 L4040-LED08089NW-ECG16910 12905 190 145
288 / 77W / 350mA 206 1130 67 1   8.0 L4040-LED08077NW-ECG14630 11165 190 145
288 / 100W / 450mA 206 1130 67 1   8.0 L4040-LED08100NW-ECG19000 14500 190 145
288 / 122W / 550mA 206 1130 67 1   8.0 L4040-LED08122NW-ECG23180 17690 190 145
288 / 210W / 950mA 206 1130 67 1   8.0 L4040-LED08210NW-ECG39900 30450 190 145
288 / 144W / 650mA 206 1130 67 1   8.0 L4040-LED08144NW-ECG27360 20880 190 145
288 / 233W / 1050mA 206 1130 67 1   8.0 L4040-LED08233NW-ECG44270 33785 190 145
360 / 97W / 350mA 206 1402 67 1   10.0 L4040-LED01097NW-ECG18430 14065 190 145
360 / 83W / 300mA 206 1402 67 1   10.0 L4040-LED01083NW-ECG15770 12035 190 145
360 / 111W / 400mA 206 1402 67 1   10.0 L4040-LED10111NW-ECG21090 16095 190 145
360 / 125W / 450mA 206 1402 67 1   10.0 L4040-LED10125NW-ECG23750 18125 190 145
360 / 291W / 1050mA 206 1402 67 1   10.0 L4040-LED10291NW-ECG55290 42195 190 145
360 / 153W / 550mA 206 1402 67 1   10.0 L4040-LED10153NW-ECG29070 22185 190 145